Important UNDERGRADUATE DATES AY 2017-2018

September 15 (Friday)

All Philosophy Majors Mandatory Meeting
3:30pm, Tower Room

*Placement in Junior Seminars

*Assignment of Senior Thesis Advisors

*Use of the Marx Hall Library

*Election of Student Representatives

September 15 (Friday)

Junior Seminar Arrangements form due
Submit to Prof. John Burgess

September 22 (Friday) Senior Thesis Arrangements form due
Submit to Prof. John Burgess
October 2 (Monday) Faculty and Philosophy Juniors and Seniors

“Princeton and Beyond” Dinner
The Garden Room, Prospect House 6:00pm — 9:00pm

October 11 (Wednesday)

Meeting** All MAJORS

Applying to Graduate School
12:00-1:00pm (light lunch will be served)
Tower Room 1879 Hall

November 7 (Tuesday)

Senior Thesis Proposal due
Submit to the Undergraduate Administrator
(email .pdf format to zuczek@princeton.edu)

January 9(Tuesday) Junior Seminar Final Papers due

Submit to your Instructor (University Deadline)
January 9 (Tuesday) Senior Thesis Draft due

Submit to the Undergraduate Administrator

(electronically .pdf format to zuczek@princeton.edu)
February 16 (Friday) Junior Paper Arrangements form due

Submit to Prof. John Burgess

April 2 (Monday)

Senior Thesis due
Submit to the Undergraduate Administrator
Electronically .pdf format to zuczek@princeton.edu)

April 2 (Monday)

Celebration for Seniors

4:00pm, Tower Room, 1879 Hall

SENIOR PHILOSOPHY CONCENTRATORS,
THESIS ADVISORS & DEPARTMENT FACULTY

April 30 (Monday)

Senior Departmental Arrangements form (.pdf format)
Senior Departmental Exam Syllabus (.pdf format)
Senior Thesis Abstract (.doc format) are due

Submit electronically to the Undergraduate

Administrator at zuczek@princeton.edu

May 8 (Tuesday)

Junior Papers due (University Deadline)

Submit to your Advisor in hard copy or electronically .pdf format

May 16-17 (Wednesday/Thursday)

Senior Departmental Exam Period

June 4 (Monday)

Class Day

June 5 (Tuesday)

Commencement Day, Class of 2018

John Burgess, Departmental Representative jburgess@princeton.edu

Joann Zuczek, Undergraduate Administrator, zuczek@princeton.edu
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